Ultra-thin ARM-Based Industrial
Panel PC with RK3568 RK3588 CPU
Size: 10.1" - 27"
SD-OMEGA ultra-thin ARM-Based Industrial Panel PC with RK3568 or
RK3588 CPUs offers a perfect blend of performance, reliability, and versatility,
making it an ideal choice for a wide range of industrial applications, including
manufacturing, automation, control systems, and more.
Ultra-thin ARM-Based Industrial Panel PC with RK3568 RK3588 CPU
Product Model Fast Guide
Model LCD Displ
ay Resolution Aspect Ra
tio Touch Screen Type
SD101-A26 10.1" 800*1280 16:10 Capacitive / Resistive /
Non-Touch
SD104-A26 10.4" 1024*768 4:3 Capacitive / Resistive /
Non-Touch
SD116-A26 11.6" 1920*1080 16:9 Capacitive / Resistive /
Non-Touch
SD120-A26 12" 1024*768 4:3 Capacitive / Resistive /
Non-Touch
SD133-A26 13.3" 1920*1080 16:9 Capacitive / Resistive /
Non-Touch
SD150-A26 15" 1024*768 4:3 Capacitive / Resistive /
Non-Touch
SD156-A26 15.6" 1920*1080 16:9 Capacitive / Resistive /
Non-Touch
SD170-A26 17" 1280*1024 5:4 Capacitive / Resistive /
Non-Touch
SD173-A26 17.3" 1920*1080 16:9 Capacitive / Resistive /
Non-Touch
SD185-A26 18.5" 1920*1080 16:9 Capacitive / Resistive /
Non-Touch
SD190-A26 19" 1280*1024 5:4 Capacitive / Resistive /
Non-Touch
SD215-A26 21.5" 1920*1080 16:9 Capacitive / Resistive /
Non-Touch
SD238-A26 23.8" 1920*1080 16:9 Capacitive / Resistive /